
DATE DAYS L K G U K G I  II III IV 

 

26.02.2014 Wednesday  

***** 
 

***** 
English  Maths  Social Science Science  

28.02.2014 Friday Hindi  

(W/O) 

Hindi 

(W/O) 

 

***** 
 

***** 
G K/M Ed 

(W) 

Comp Sci (W) 

+ Drawing 

03.03.2014 Monday   

***** 
 

***** 
Maths  E V S Hindi  English  

 

04.03.2014 Tuesday Maths (W/O)  

+ Drawing 

Maths  

(W /O) 

 

***** 
 

***** 
Comp Sci (W) 

+ Drawing  

G K / M Ed 

(W) 

07.03.2014 Friday   

***** 
 

***** 
E V S Hindi  

 

 

***** 
 

***** 

08.03.2014 Saturday  

***** 
 

***** 
 

***** 
GK/ M Ed (O) 

+ Drawing 

Maths  Hindi  

10.03.2014 Monday English  

(W/O) 

English  

(W/O) 

 

***** 
 

***** 
Science  Social  

Science 

12.03.2014 Wednesday  

***** 
 

***** 
Hindi  English   

***** 
 

 

***** 

13.03.2014 Thursday  

***** 
E V S/ 

Drawing  

GK/M Ed (O) 

+ Drawing 

 

***** 
English  Maths  

DATE DAYS V VI VII 

 

VIII XI 

18/02/2014 Tuesday  

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
Social  

Science  

Physics / 

Accountancy  

20/02/2014 Thursday  

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
Sanskrit  Physical  

Education  

22/02/2014 Saturday Maths English  Social  

Science 

English  Mathematics  

24/02/2014 Monday Hindi  Sanskrit  Hindi  

 

 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 

25/02/2014 Tuesday  

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
Mathematics  Chemistry / 

B. St.  

26/02/2014 Wednesday G K/ 

M Ed 

G K/ 

M Ed 

G K/ 

M Ed 

 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 

28/02/2014 Friday English  Hindi  Sanskrit 

 

Science  English  

04/03/2014 Tuesday Science  Social  

Science 

Maths  Hindi  Biology / 

Economics  

06/03/2014 Thursday  

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 
Hindi /Entp/ 

Painting 

08/03/2014 Saturday Sanskrit  Maths  Science  

 

Moral  

Education  

Computer  

Science /IP 

12/03/2014 Wednesday Social  

Science 

Science  English   

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 

13/03/2014 Thursday Comp/ 

Drawing 

Comp/ 

Drawing 

Comp/ 

Drawing 

 

xxxxx 
 

xxxxx 



 

 

 

 

 


